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KEY FEATURES

Power unit 80 W

\ Weller .

PU 81

Item No: T0053252699N
Power unit, 80 W, 230 V, analogue



TECHNICAL DATA

Height

Length

Dimensions L x W x H
Equipotential Bonding
Equipotential Bonding Socket
Fuse

Number of Channels

Power

Temperature Accuracy °C

Temperature Accuracy °F

Temperature Range (Depends on Tool)

Temperature Range °C
Temperature Range °F
Voltage

Weight (Catalog)

102mm

170mm

170.0 x 118.0 x 102.0mm

Yes

Via 3.5mm Jack Bush (Initial State-Hard-Grounded)
T800mA

1

95 W

+9°C

+17 °F

Adjustable from 50°C - 550°C (150°F - 999°C)
Adjustable temperature range varies among tools

150 - 450 °C
302 - 842 °F
230V

1.89 kg



